
ID Title Name School Amount
Cumulative	
Amount

372-3 Let	It	Grow!		(EXXON	is	funding	a	grant	for	this	request) Ruth	Woodall Alamo	Elementary $0.00 $0.00
224-14 Digital	Music:	A	New	Way	to	Learn	in	the	Music	Classroom Shannon	Chance Ashbel	Smith	Elementary $2,086.75 $2,086.75
362-29 Learning	is	Fun Kay	Lynn	Byford Banuelos $2,968.50 $5,055.25
359-29 Study	Island	(Technology	for	Second	Graders) Lenora	Anderson Banuelos $1,044.20 $6,099.45
152-17 Video	Modeling	and	Social	Skills	Activities Jennifer	Nerf Baytown	Junior $1,406.89 $7,506.34
364-11 Explore,	Learn	and	Grow! Fabiola	Avena Bonnie	P.	Hopper	Primary $2,516.00 $10,022.34
252-11 Keep	Calm	and	Read	On Kayla	Johnson Bonnie	P.	Hopper	Primary $1,109.49 $11,131.83
113-11 Nonfiction	Reading	and	Writing	Takes	Primary	by	Storm Tammy	Felder Bonnie	P.	Hopper	Primary $3,044.40 $14,176.23
290-11 Superhero	Scientists Lauren	Till Bonnie	P.	Hopper	Primary $2,205.22 $16,381.45
307-18 Mobile	Reading	Lab Anissa	Cantin Cedar	Bayou	Junior $2,600.00 $2,600.00
44-18 Reading	Rockets Purnima	Rahlon Cedar	Bayou	Junior $1,000.00 $3,600.00
248-30 Fluent	and	Fabulous Kelly	Lorenz Clark $1,277.10 $4,877.10
230-30 Let's	Get	Physical...Get	Up	and	Move!!! Amanda	Tharp Clark $994.64 $5,871.74
253-7 After	School	Book	Club	Featuring	American	Girl	Books Rosemary	Olsen David	Crockett	Elementary $1,585.00 $7,456.74
82-7 Biographies	Bring	History	to	Life Jo	Ann	Fenley David	Crockett	Elementary $1,052.00 $8,508.74
348-7 Book	Clubs	in	the	Library	-Crusaders	Read! Diana	Truesdale David	Crockett	Elementary $1,204.86 $9,713.60
386-7 Future	Leaders	in	Progress Bruce	Cortez David	Crockett	Elementary $1,200.00 $10,913.60
379-7 Leadership:	Helping	Our	World	Be	Green Julie	DaSilva David	Crockett	Elementary $220.00 $11,133.60
279-7 Science	is	among	us! Tara	Pohorily David	Crockett	Elementary $1,398.83 $12,532.43
349-19 iPads	in	ELA/	Tutoring/	Content	Mastery	Lab Kim	A.	Baker George	H.	Gentry	Junior $3,000.00 $15,532.43
146-19 Music	is	for	ALL	students	2.0 Christina	Marioneaux George	H.	Gentry	Junior $2,880.00 $18,412.43
247-6 GOING	GREEN Sergio	Valdes George	Washington	Carver	Elementary $1,283.21 $19,695.64
117-6 If	you	give	a	kid	an	iPad,	they	will	learn. Lisa	McBride George	Washington	Carver	Elementary $699.97 $20,395.61
185-6 Math	Take	Home	Toolboxes Christina	Hosford George	Washington	Carver	Elementary $1,500.00 $21,895.61
218-6 Orbit	Aaround	the	Earth	Expo Maria	Andre George	Washington	Carver	Elementary $3,000.00 $24,895.61
363-6 Time	for	Kids	Magazine	Subscription	Grant Kimberley	Velasquez George	Washington	Carver	Elementary $180.00 $25,075.61
294-25 New	York	Times	Upfront	Magazines Jaclyn	Scales Goose	Creek	Memorial	High	School $1,492.50 $26,568.11
355-25 Patriot	Projects Margaret	Cosby Goose	Creek	Memorial	High	School $1,850.00 $28,418.11
282-25 Showbie.com	for	ELA	and	LOTE	teachers	and	students Donna	Woods-Stellman Goose	Creek	Memorial	High	School $2,187.00 $30,605.11
385-25 Station	Eleven:	A	Study	of	Contemporary	Issues	in	a	Post	Apocalyptic	World Elizabeth	Harris Goose	Creek	Memorial	High	School $1,043.90 $31,649.01
57-9 Bringing	Literature	to	Life Linda	LeDay Harlem	Elementary $500.00 $32,149.01
147-10 Measuring	Money	in	a	Fraction	of	the	Time Bonnie	Hogue Highlands	Elementary $2,633.00 $34,782.01
114-20 Differentiating	Classroom	Instructions	with	Versatiles Lisa	Jimenez Highlands	Junior $1,047.97 $35,829.98
346-20 Passport	to	Learning Marisa	Coy Highlands	Junior $2,170.00 $37,999.98
71-20 Turning	math	classroom	into	math	laboratory Stephan	Aguero Highlands	Junior $2,885.31 $40,885.29
227-21 Bringing	Life	into	the	Life	Science	Classroom Kimberly	Kelley Horace	Mann	Junior $1,471.15 $42,356.44
327-23 Life	is	a	gas,	so	how	do	you	deal	with	pressure? Chris	Mergell IMPACT	Early	College	High	School	at	Lee	College $1,500.00 $43,856.44
240-23 The	80	Challenge	-	Leaving	No	Excuse	to	Fail Adrienne	Schoppe IMPACT	Early	College	High	School	at	Lee	College $2,500.00 $46,356.44
322-5 Art	Family	Night Tina	Pequeno James	Bowie	Elementary $1,900.00 $48,256.44
341-5 Butterfly	Garden Jennifer	Wood James	Bowie	Elementary $870.00 $49,126.44
288-5 Light	Up	PreK! Patricia	Campbell James	Bowie	Elementary $822.89 $49,949.33



233-5 Reading	&	Writing	that	Works:	Using	Storyworks	in	the	Fourth	Grade	Classroom Julicia	Beharry James	Bowie	Elementary $922.68 $50,872.01
324-5 Scanner	Super	Power	-	Engaging	Students..Involve	Me	and	I	Understand Araceli	Garcia James	Bowie	Elementary $420.00 $51,292.01
61-8 Nonfiction	Readers Leah	Henry Lorenzo	De	Zavala	Elementary $794.14 $52,086.15
124-8 Rock	Solid	Character Rebecca	Estrada Lorenzo	De	Zavala	Elementary $2,278.00 $54,364.15
335-12 Dragon	Software Samantha	Visor Mirabeau	B.	Lamar	Elementary $600.00 $54,964.15
296-12 Promethean	Board	Wands Loryn	True Mirabeau	B.	Lamar	Elementary $1,106.00 $56,070.15
334-26 Drug	and	Alcohol	Prevention Faye	Brazielhaley POINT	Alternative	Center $1,500.00 $57,570.15
225-24 Classroom	Mobile	Technology Jonathan	Richards Robert	E.	Lee	High	School $2,950.00 $60,520.15
377-24 Exploration	via	AmScope	3D	Microscopes Ashley	Britton Robert	E.	Lee	High	School $3,000.00 $63,520.15
168-24 iPad	Connection Brian	Walenta Robert	E.	Lee	High	School $650.00 $64,170.15
129-24 Laboratory	Tables Allison	Higdon Robert	E.	Lee	High	School $3,000.00 $67,170.15
342-24 Purchase	AP	Human	Geography	Resources Teresa	Rashall Robert	E.	Lee	High	School $1,000.00 $68,170.15
358-24 SILC	Learning	Classroom	Garden Rebecca	Gonzalez Robert	E.	Lee	High	School $3,000.00 $71,170.15
173-24 World	History	STEMfinity John	Langlois Robert	E.	Lee	High	School $890.96 $72,061.11
313-27 Advanced	Placement	Psychology	Labs Molly	Fridley Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $576.00 $72,637.11
381-27 Classroom	Magazine	Subscriptions	for	Low	Readers Angela	Buehring Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $622.00 $73,259.11
315-27 Get	Them	Talking! Cheryl	Walters Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $170.99 $73,430.10
271-27 History	Fair Stephanie	Cottle Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $2,532.63 $75,962.73
254-27 Ipad/IOS	App	Development David	Ghere Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $2,571.00 $78,533.73
241-27 NAC	YES!	for	Schools	Program Marisol	Mendez Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $3,500.00 $82,033.73
275-27 On	the	Cutting	Edge Jeff	Strobl Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $3,000.00 $85,033.73
281-27 Print	Learn	Think	Wonder Michelle	Duhon Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $2,500.00 $87,533.73
343-27 Technology	in	Calculus	AB	and	BC Sandra	Whitley Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $2,800.00 $90,333.73
286-27 WOW,	I	See	STAARs! Dawn	Egan Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $4,851.00 $95,184.73
311-27 Write	and	Connect Natalia	Heckman Ross	S.	Sterling	High	School $1,318.40 $96,503.13
331-13 Guided	Reading	Library	and	Resources Deisy	Leija San	Jacinto	Elementary $1,227.45 $97,730.58
207-13 ReKINDLE	the	Love	of	Reading Christopher	Scott San	Jacinto	Elementary $2,000.00 $99,730.58
316-31 Read	To	Me,	Share	With	Me,	Play	With	Me Sharron	Seamon Special	Education $1,280.00 $101,010.58
276-4 Letters	Alive	supplemental	reading	program Doris	Keith Stephen	F.	Austin	Elementary $3,180.00 $104,190.58
176-4 SILC	Communication	and	Skill	Knowledge Kimberly	Loner Stephen	F.	Austin	Elementary $2,734.35 $106,924.93
96-4 The	Big	Canyon	Balloon Mindy	Merling Stephen	F.	Austin	Elementary $2,300.00 $109,224.93
369-4 Using	Kagan	Cooperative	Learning	Materials	in	the	Fourth	Grade	Classroom Gail	Spears Stephen	F.	Austin	Elementary $2,636.50 $111,861.43
338-15 Digital	Learning	and	Creativity	Centers	for	Music	(Partial	funding	of	$2.917.55	request) Lynn	Basinger William	B.	Travis	Elementary $2,100.00 $113,961.43


